Pana High School Activity Fund

Balance as of: YTD YTD Balance as of:
Activity/Club 7/1/2016 Receipts Disbursements 3/31/2017
Art Club 615.34 646.85 730,00 532.19
Band/Chorus 5,605.83 55,584.45 44,871.03 16,319.25
Class of 2016 441.04 0.00 272.20 168.84
Class of 2017 4,916.05 1,490.20 1,815.97 4,590.34
Class of 2018 9,806.08 9,948.03 5,329.27 14,424.84
Class of 2019 637.87 13,914.62 8,207.11 6,345.38
Class of 2020 0.00 2,558.17 1,376.67 1,181.50
Drama Club - School Play 942,08 42.00 802.26 181.82
Faculty 1,348.11 2,775.82 3,558.08 565.85
FFA 7,652.70 10,017.48 10,170.44 7,499.74
FFA Alumni 2,371.00 0.00 150.00 2,221.00
Foreign Language 3,384.95 6,883.00 4,559.11 5,708.84
IM Sports 1,037.80 798.80 529.17 1,307.43
Interest ~ Checking 20.20 26.93 0.00 47.13
Library 99.91 0.00 0.00 99.91
Post Prom 4,925.04 7,682.22 6,124,71 6,482.55
School Improvement 1,303.16 35,829.13 34,704.48 2,427.81
State Series 12,282.16 35,070.33 29,085.93 18,266.56
Student Council 2,601.44 4,709.74 5,500.85 1,810.33
Yearbook ~ Pancrama {14,007.79) 16,766.80 3,265,98 {506.97)
Totals 45,982.97 204,744.57 161,053.20 89,674.34
Bank Reconciliation Summary
Bank Balances Qutstanding Outstanding Reconciled

Peoples Bank Elite
Checking Account
#28126

3/31/2017

92,805.90

Receipts

0.00

Checks

3,131.56

Difference

Bank Balance

89,674.34

0.00
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Summary of Accounts

Account Type Account Number Ending Balance
Smart Checking 28126 $92,805.90

Smart Checking-28126

Account Summary Interest Summary

Date Description Amount Description Amount

03/01/2017  Beginning Balance $100,505.70 Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.05%
17 Credit(s) This Period $13,251.44 Interest Days 31
28 Debit(s) This Period $20,951.24 Interest Earned $4.16

03/31/2017 Ending Balance $92,805.90 Interest Paid This Period $4.16

Interest Paid Year-to-Date $11.61
Interest Withheld Year-to-Date $0.00

Account Activity

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

03/01/2017  Beginning Balance $100,505.70

03/01/2017  DEPOSIT $254.42\,

03/01/2017 DEPOSIT ) $1,980.20 ' -

03/02/2017 CHECK # 7344 F $670.00 .

03/06/2017  DEPOSIT $467.50

03/06/2017  DEPOSIT / $649.00 °

03/06/2017  CHECK #7366 \// $44.22

03/06/2017  CHECK # 7367 \/ ; $4,362.03

03/06/2017 CHECK #7369 | $150.00

03/07/2017 DEPOSIT $1,150.00\ /

03/07/2017 DEPOSIT $4,304.74\ / -

03/09/2017 DEPOSIT 7 $2.00 \

03/09/2017  CHECK#7376 | ~~ $1,180.00

03/09/2017 CHECK# 7377 | $69.87

03/10/2017  CHECK#7381 | ~ $2,128.00

03/13/2017 CHECK # 7372 L A $89.00

03/13/2017  CHECK# 7373 | e $74.00

03/13/2017 $150.00

CHECK #7374 '1/
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